
2016 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results

Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Sport Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Place Medal NSGA Qualfier

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Julie Edmonds Muscatine IA F 53 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Michael Edmonds Muscatine IA M 56 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Carla Ingram Kansas City MO F 53 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Brad Drew Simi Valley CA M 64 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Kathleen Kulick Oswego IL F 53 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Paul Kulick Oswego IL M 55 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 56 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 51 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 50 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 62 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jim Lacona URBANDALE IA M 53 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jennifer Clemen Urbandale IA F 50 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Brenda Smith Malcom IA F 54 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Gary Smith Malcom IA M 57 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO F 59 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 steve Roforth Avon MN M 55 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Beth Trout Faribault MN F 58 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Laurie Lartz Bettendorf IA F 56 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Brett Borchers Utica NE M 58 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Leland Harker West Des Moines IA M 58 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 CHRISTY SPOONER WEST DES MOINES IA F 56 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Patty Wilson Lincoln NE F 61 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bruce Borchers Lincoln NE M 62 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 63 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Ron Iverson Urbandale IA M 66 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Deanna Berkey LeGrand IA F 64 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 64 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 62 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 64 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 1 Gold X



2016 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results

Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Foraker Coralville IA F 68 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 65 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Linda Richman Windsor Heights, IA F 68 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Cheryl Crawford Windsor Heights IA F 68 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dennis Kaven Ankeny IA M 72 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Sue Finn Mason City IA F 69 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mike Copple Norwalk IA M 69 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Anna Straub Ft Myers FL F 69 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Thomas Flaming Marion IA M 74 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Gary Kostka mason City IA M 68 6

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Janet Kostka mason City IA F 65 6

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Teresa Dearing Fort madison IA F 67 7

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 James Lemberger Wever IA M 70 7

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Curt Goke Eden Prairie MN M 71 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jane Goke Eden Prairie MN F 72 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Debbie Thornton Des Moines IA F 70 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 72 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Donna Crookham Oskaloosa IA F 74 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 robert smyth west des moines IA M 74 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Kathryn Breese North Liberty IA F 71 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Ron Stiers Mesa AZ M 72 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Helen Townsend Washta IA F 76 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Roy Townsend Washta IA M 78 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 76 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 77 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Tom Puzak New Hope MN M 76 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Carol Linderman Clive IA F 79 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Nelson Midgorden Clive IA M 79 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Madeline Midgorden Clive IA M 79 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Carla Ingram Kansas City MO F 53 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO F 59 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Julie Edmonds Muscatine IA F 53 2 Silver X



2016 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results

Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Beth Trout Faribault MN F 58 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 50 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 56 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Brenda Smith Malcom IA F 54 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Kim Hicks Allerton IA F 50 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female CHRISTY SPOONER WEST DES MOINES IA F 56 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Janet Kostka mason City IA F 65 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Laurie Lartz Bettendorf IA F 56 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Patty Wilson Lincoln NE F 61 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 62 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 63 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Susan Burton Independence MO F 61 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Susan Peters Independence MO F 63 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Clark MASON CITY IA F 64 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Sue Finn Mason City IA F 69 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Rita Leitzinger Norwalk IA F 61 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Rebecca Webb Norwalk IA F 65 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Cheryl Crawford Windsor Heights IA F 68 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Linda Richman Windsor Heights, IA F 68 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Anna Straub Ft Myers FL F 69 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 77 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Debbie Thornton Des Moines IA F 70 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Donna Crookham Oskaloosa IA F 74 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Kathryn Breese North Liberty IA F 71 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Jane Goke Eden Prairie MN F 72 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Gerri Lyon West Des Moines IA F 71 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Phyllis Weeda Des Moines IA F 72 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Carol Linderman Clive IA F 79 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 75-79 Male Madeline Midgorden Clive IA M 79 1 Gold X



2016 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results

Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Jim Lacona URBANDALE IA M 53 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male jim Cobb de soto IA M 60 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 51 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Leland Harker West Des Moines IA M 58 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Brad Drew Simi Valley CA M 64 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Brett Borchers Utica NE M 58 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Bruce Borchers Lincoln NE M 62 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Minear Clive IA M 56 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Robert Clark Caledonia IL M 62 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Keith Streit Gowrie IA M 59 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Tucker Gowrie IA M 55 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Jason Mamakos Boone IA M 59 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Richard Rounds Boone IA M 69 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Edmonds Muscatine IA M 56 6

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male steve Roforth Avon MN M 55 6

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 64 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 64 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 62 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Nilo San Gabriel Beach Park IL M 62 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Rick Vest Lincoln NE M 62 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Doug Davidson Lincoln NE M 64 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Rich Koenigsfeld Marble Rock IA M 64 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Jim Keegan Waukee IA M 68 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Alan Albright Lytton IA M 63 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male John Nelson Gowrie IA M 64 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 64 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Joe Robinson Bondurant IA M 65 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 65 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 72 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Ed Bailey Gilman IA M 66 2 Silver X



2016 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results

Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 65 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Ron Iverson Urbandale IA M 66 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Tom Moore Johnston IA M 69 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Dennis Kaven Ankeny IA M 72 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Doug Lear Monroe OH M 67 5

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male jack kavanagh livingston TX M 80 5

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Chuck Golliher West Des Moines IA M 65 5

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male michael staudt marble rock IA M 69 5

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Dennis Yoder GRUNDY CENTER IA M 68 6

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Terry Pogge Ankeny IA M 69 6

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Merle Kjonaas Sanibel FL M 67 8

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Matt Kaschmitter North Liberty IA M 75 8

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Gene Wehr Cedar Rapids IA M 72 9

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male John Shanahan Grand Island NE M 68 9

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Larry Miller Port Byron IL M 74 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Terry Muilenburg LeClaire IA M 74 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male robert smyth west des moines IA M 74 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Roy Townsend Washta IA M 78 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Curt Goke Eden Prairie MN M 71 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Ron Stiers Mesa AZ M 72 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Thomas Flaming Marion IA M 74 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Bob Pyles Mt. Vernon IA M 73 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 76 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Tom Puzak New Hope MN M 76 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Scott Russell Sac City IA M 76 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 78 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Julie Edmonds Muscatine IA F 53 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Carla Ingram Kansas City MO F 53 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Kim Hicks Allerton IA F 50 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 50 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 51 1 Gold X



2016 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results

Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Quinn Falk Bloomfield IA M 51 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Beth Trout Faribault MN F 58 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO F 59 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 56 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Michael Edmonds Muscatine IA M 56 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Gary Smith Malcom IA M 57 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Steve Tucker Gowrie IA M 55 4 X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Brad Drew Simi Valley CA M 64 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 64 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Robert Clark Caledonia IL M 62 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Robert Cooper Grimes IA M 61 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 60 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Nilo San Gabriel Beach Park IL M 62 6

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Dan Dolan Grimes IA M 68 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Dennis Yoder GRUNDY CENTER IA M 68 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male michael staudt marble rock IA M 69 4 X

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Chuck Golliher West Des Moines IA M 65 5

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Ed Bailey Gilman IA M 66 6

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male John Shanahan Grand Island NE M 68 7

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Richard Rounds Boone IA M 69 7

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Gene Wehr Cedar Rapids IA M 72 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Larry Miller Port Byron IL M 74 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Larry Lehrkamp Willis TX M 71 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male James Lemberger Wever IA M 70 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 76 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Tom Puzak New Hope MN M 76 2 Silver X



2016 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results

Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Singles 80-84 Male jack kavanagh livingston TX M 80 1 Gold X


